
Harvest Blessings  1



2   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION



Harvest Blessings  3

To see all of our amazing items
and find out more about the event, 

visit  www.bcspanthers.org

auctionsmaestro



4   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

    LiveAuction
1 GIFT BASKET FROM HARRY’S  

CONTINENTAL KITCHENS
Basket includes a gift card worth $250.00 and 3 Bottles of wine 
from Caymus Vineyards valued at $250.00  (Caymus Napa 
Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Red Schooner Voyage 11 Malbec, 
Emmolo Sparkling, NV)  
Gift Card Expiration Date: November 4, 2024.
Donated by: Harry’s Continental Kitchens
Value: $ 500

                

2	 KEY	SAILING	-	TWO	HOUR	PRIVATE	CRUISE	 
FOR	UP	TO	SIX	GUESTS
US Coast Guard Master Captain Rev. Tim and First Mate Jan 
will take you on a two-hour private sailing voyage. Sailing out 
of Marina Jacks you will enjoy fresh air, fine chocolates, and 
two hours of peace on earth on beautiful Gulf waters. Tim 
and Jan have a rich history in this area and vast experience on 
global waters serving various missions. Certain restrictions 
may apply if booking during high season and holidays.
Expires November 4, 2024.
Donated by: Key Sailing – Tim and Jan Solomon
Value: $ 400

3	 43”	8000	SERIES	SAMSUNG	TV
This 43” TV will be a great addition to your home for the 
holidays to watch your favorite movies!
Donated by:  AVIT
Value: $ 500

              

4	 GOLF	FOR	FOUR	-	ESPLANADE	AT	AZARIO	 
LAKEWOOD	RANCH
Enjoy a round of golf for 4 with cards on Esplanade at Azario 
Lakewood Ranch.  * Tee time must be reserved 7 days in 
advance. * Valid through September 1st, 2024.
Donated by: Esplanade at Azario Lakewood Ranch
Value: $ 500

5	 THREE	NIGHT	STAY	AT	THE	WOODS	 
AT	WHITETAIL	RIDGE,	GEORGIA
Escape the hustle and breathe at Whitetail Ridge Cabin. 
Take your mountain adventure to the next level surrounded 
by whispering trees, squirrels, bears, deer, and melodic bird 
songs. Enjoy cider or hot chocolate as you listen to the tapping 
rain on the metal roof. Cozy fireplaces, both inside and out 
on the deck, allow for memories made, belly laughs heard, 
and connections felt. Fully stocked except for food. A short, 
bumpy gravel road drive leads to your hideaway about 8 miles 
to town.  2 bed / 2 bath, 4 guest maximum, Cleaning Fees and 
taxes are included with this donation!  
https://www.airbnb.com/rooms/923221929595968860  
* Must be used Jan 5 - May 1, 2024.  
* Must contact Reesa Cooper to book  
(information will be on the certificate)
Donated by:  Still Waters Refuge - The Cooper Family
Value: $ 1,000



Harvest Blessings  5



6   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION



Harvest Blessings  7

 

 

   “My Passion is Creating Amazing, Life Changing Smiles!” 
Dr. Jeff S Thompson is a board-certified 2nd generation orthodontist 

with a vision for an intimate, one on one, high-tech invisalign country 
practice to serve the growing Parrish Community. 

 

 

   “My Passion is Creating Amazing, Life Changing Smiles!” 
Dr. Jeff S Thompson is a board-certified 2nd generation orthodontist 

with a vision for an intimate, one on one, high-tech invisalign country 
practice to serve the growing Parrish Community. 

6 Class Basket  PRESCHOOL	-	FAMILY	FUN	DAY

7 Class Basket  KINDERGARTEN	-		LOCAL	GATAWAY

8 Class Basket  1ST	GRADE	-	GUARDIANS	OF	THE	GLADES	               

9	 CROSSBOW	-	BARNETT	TS380
The TS380 has speed, fit and function all on its side: delivering 
an overall shooting experience that’s as comfortable as it is 
effective. The adjustable length-of-pull butt stock and pass-
through foregrip make the high-speed crossbow easy and 
comfortable for almost any shooter to shoulder. It’s also got 
safety on its side with an anti-dry fire TriggerTech trigger and 
patented Soft Lok floating bristle arrow retainer. The digital 
gray wrap and premium aluminum flight track round out the 
package to give the TS380 an extra edge that will make you the 
talk of the woods.
Donated by:  Mike’s Tree Service
Value: $ 600

 

10	 TWO	NIGHT	STAY	AT	SUGAR	HOUSE	B	&	B 
GUYTON,	GEORGIA
Enjoy a romantic getaway with this two-night stay at “The 
Sugar House B&B” in Guyton Ga. (Just 17 miles from Historical 
and lovely Savannah, GA.). Includes Fresh flowers and 
champagne upon arrival with a casual dinner that first evening. 
Then a Chef’s full hot breakfast the next morning and custom 
designed dinner that evening. Ending with a light breakfast on 
departure day. Restrictions are: No holidays, Double occupancy 
(no children). www.mahgniffecateringco.com  
Expiration: November, 2024.
Donated by: Mahgniffe LLC
Value: $ 1,200

11	 ELEMENTARY	RESERVED	PARKING	SPACE
Enjoy ONE YEAR of reserved parking at the elementary 
building. This parking space is non-renewable and will only be 
available for purchase through the auction.
Donated by:  BCS
Value: $ 2,000

                

12	 FULL	INVISALIGN	ALIGNMENT	PROGRAM	 
FOR	YOUR	SMILE
There has never been a better time to get the smile you’ve 
always wanted. Dr. Jeffrey Thompson, a former student of BCS 
is offering 75% off a full Invisalign clear aligner treatment.  
Dr. Thompson’s Invisalign training, passion, and experience 
as a Board-Certified Orthodontist has put his Orthodontic 
Specialist Practice among the top 1% of the Invisalign providers 
in the WORLD! You pay only 25% and Dr. Thompson covers the 
rest at either of his Bradenton or Lakewood Ranch locations. 
The package includes all computer animations, adjustments 
and correction visits, final before/after pictures and even the 
retainers.

Note:  Diagnostic records are required for the treatment and 
the package needs to be initiated before March 30, 2024. 
Surgical restrictions may apply.  This package is for treatment 
only and has no cash value.
Donated by:  Orthodontic Specialists - Dr. Jeffrey Thompson
Value: $ 5,000

$500 TUITION
DISCOUNT!

Stay for the end of the Live Auction and be blessed!

When you register for a paddle, your name will 
automatically be placed in a drawing to be chosen and 
announced at the end of the Auction as the winner of 
a $500 tuition discount for you or for another student 
or family of your choice.



8   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

13	 KM94R	TRIMMER	&	LINE	ATTACHMENT
The 2-stroke KM 94 R KombiMotor, combined with any of 
14 optional tools, offers landscape professionals an efficient 
multi-task system to meet the versatile needs of their clients’ 
yards. The lightest weight model in the STIHL KombiSystem 
line-up, the KM 94 R weighs in at a mere 8.8 lbs. The ergonomic 
loop handle, coupled with an excellent power-to-weight ratio, 
provides the maneuverability to navigate obstacles while 
helping reduce user fatigue. The multi-task concept provides 
convenience and efficiency through reduced maintenance and 
storage - one engine for many tools and tasks.* The innovative 
ECOSPEED throttle set wheel allows the user to set the most 
effective throttle speed for a particular job and attachment. 
Now it’s even easier to love the space-saving, cost-saving 
STIHL KombiSystem.
Donated by:  Lincoln Arms Mobile Home Park
Value: $ 539

14	 LA-Z-BOY	$1200	VOUCHER
Pick your own LA-Z-BOY furniture piece with this $1200 
voucher!  Valid towards any purchase at the Sarasota or 
Bradenton location and includes free local delivery.  
Valid until October 31, 2024.
Donated by:  LA-Z-BOY Furniture Galleries
Value: $ 1,200

15	 ONE	WEEK	STAY	AT	HICKOTHORNE	-	 
SAPPHIRE	VALLEY
4 bed /4.5 bath - Great for multifamily enjoyment! 
Hickothorne is located in the Country Club of Sapphire Valley 
with stunning long range views! This home has plenty of 
space to entertain and enough bedrooms for your friends and 
family. Choose from a selection of restaurants in Sapphire 
Valley, including The Library, Mica’s Restaurant, Table 64, Cork 
and Barrel Lounge, Lonesome Valley and Sapphire Mountain 
Brewery. Cashiers and Highlands is just a short drive away. 
Booking subject for availability. MUST BE USED BY January 
14, 2024. Cleaning fee: $300. Renters Insurance: minimal fee. 
Pet Fee: $100. (This home is currently listed for sale. There is a 
possibility that you will be asked to facilitate a showing during 
your stay. Guests are not required to leave the home during 
the showing.) https://www.landmarkvacations.com/vacation-
rental/north-carolina/sapphire-valley/hickothorne/450847/
Expiration Date: January 14, 2024
Donated by:  Dave & Judy Kamps
Value: $ 4,300
                



Harvest Blessings  9

Learning
Daily

Competing
Constantly

Honoring God

16 Class Basket  2ND	GRADE	-	SHOPPING	SPREE
                

17 Class Basket  3RD	GRADE		-	BEACH	DAY
                

18 Class Basket  4TH	GRADE	-	LET’S	PAR-TEE!	 
ALL	ABOUT	GOLF                

19	 TWO	HAND	CRAFTED	WOODEN	BENCHES 
FROM	THE	OLD	BCS	GYM	FLOOR
Enjoy this set of 2 beautiful hand-crafted wooden benches 
made of pieces of the old BCS gym floor by Dennis Stout.  A 
beautiful addition to any home!
Donated by:  Dennis Stout
Priceless

20	 TAMPA	BAY	LIGHTNING	-	FOUR	TICKETS
This is perfect for the hockey fan in your family.  Four tickets 
to see the Lightning versus the LA Kings on Tuesday, January 9, 
2024. These are awesome center club seats on the blue line in 
section 215.
Donated by:  Ron Sikkema and Ron Leunk
Value: $ 520

 

21	 TAMPA	BAY	LIGHTNING	-	FOUR	TICKETS
Go cheer on the Lightning as they play the Edmonton Oilers on 
Saturday, November 18, 2023.  These tickets are in Section 110 
Row T and are amazing seats!  Go Bolts!!
Donated by:  Suncoast Metals
Value: $ 700



10   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION



Harvest Blessings  11

22	 MEDSPA	SERVICES	&	SKINCARE	BASKET
Enjoy this basket filled with goodies from University Park 
Dermatology & Medical Spa.  Basket includes: 20 Units of 
Botox, 1 Signature Hydrafacial, 1 Treatment of EMSculpt Neo, 
and Skincare Items  *Cannot be combined with other offers 
and cannot be transferred. ** Expires October 2024.
Donated by:  University Park Dermatology & Medical Spa
Value: $ 1,800

               

23 Class Basket  5TH	GRADE	-	TASTE	OF	THE	TOWN
                

24 Class Basket  6TH	GRADE	-	GONE	FISHING
                

25	 IMG	ACADEMY	 
YOUTH	OVERNIGHT	CAMP	ANY	SPORT
Experience a top-notch youth camp with boarding at Florida’s 
premier IMG Academy.  Expires October 2024.
Donated by:  IMG Academy
Value: $ 2,799   

             

26	 IMG	ACADEMY	 
YOUTH	OVERNIGHT	CAMP	ANY	SPORT
Experience a top-notch youth camp with boarding at Florida’s 
premier IMG Academy.  Expires October 2024.
Donated by:  IMG Academy
Value: $ 2,799

27	 ONE	WEEK	STAY	ON	MARATHON	KEY
Enjoy a 1 week stay June 1-8, 2024. This spacious 4-bedroom, 3 
bathroom, open waterfront home is located at the south end 
of Marathon, near the base of the Seven Mile Bridge, directly 
on the Atlantic Ocean with Gulf access in minutes. It has 
spectacular open water views! *This home is on direct open 
water and does not provide protection for your boat if it’s windy. 
Your boat will be subject to the elements being docked here.- 
Maximum Occupancy: 8 guests (includes adults and children 
of any age where children of any age, including infants, count 
toward occupancy). Parking: 4 vehicle max, New Dockage: 40 
ft. - (*strict 1 boat max.), 4 Bed / 3 Bath - 1 King, 1 Queen, 1 Full 
& 2 Twin Beds. Ocean Views, Minutes from the 7 Mile Bridge. 
Internet & WIFI, Gas Grill and Bait Freezer, Linens Provided, Not 
Pet Friendly. Restrictions: Valid only for June 1 to June 8, 2024  
https://www.vacationrentalsfloridakeys.com/florida-keys-
rentals/p74-23-kyle-way
Donated by:  Jeffrey Undorf
Value: $ 6,025

Thank you
   volunteers!!

$500 TUITION
DISCOUNT!

Stay for the end of the Live Auction and be blessed!

When you register for a paddle, your name will 
automatically be placed in a drawing to be chosen and 
announced at the end of the Auction as the winner of 
a $500 tuition discount for you or for another student 
or family of your choice.



12   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

28	 ALL	SPORTS	PACKAGE	 
PLUS	TWO	STADIUM	CHAIRS
This is for Bradenton Christian School’s biggest sport’s fan!  
Get admission for two to ALL regular season home games for 
the remaining of the 2023-2024 school year plus fall of 2024!   
Includes two folding BCS logo stadium chairs.
Donated by: BCS
Value: $ 950

                

29 Class Basket  7TH	GRADE	–	INFLUENCED	 
YOUR	NEW	FAVORITE	THINGS
                

30 Class Basket  8TH	GRADE	–	BRING	ON	THE	TUNES
                

31 Class Basket  9TH	&	10TH	GRADE	 
CHARCUTERIE	FUN

All proceeds support 
the exceptioinal 
Christian Education offered at BCS



Harvest Blessings  13

941.748.8834 
908 9th St. West 

Bradenton, FL 34205 

www.bwhomes.com 
License # CBC1257342 

Dream It. 
Design It. 
Build It. 

A Proud  
Sponsor of  

Bradenton Christian 
School  

& Christian  
Education 



14   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

  

A Friendly Reminder: 
All items have been donated to the BCS Auction by our community and BCS families.  Merchandise 
purchased at the BCS Auction cannot be returned or exchanged.  Please help us continue our 
honorable relationship by patronizing our donors and thank them for their contribution to BCS. 

Auction Procedures
 Enter and Register:  We welcome you through the main doors to the PAC and here you will:
    1. Register your name and contact information
    2. Get your paddle number
    3. You may swipe your credit card for a faster checkout 
Festival,	Food,	Ticket	Drop	Auction:  Our festival is “CASHLESS”, meaning cash is accepted only 
at our ticket kiosks and auction store.  All concessions, desserts, select games & activities, plus our 
Ticket Drop Auction will accept TICKETS only.  
Tickets: are $1 each and you may use your paddle number or CASH to purchase. If you would like to 
use a credit card for tickets, you must have a paddle number. 
Silent	Auction:  Use your paddle number on bid sheets. There will be staggered closings beginning at 6:00.
Live	Auction: Raise your paddle during the Live Auction to be held in Wichers Auditorium.

Check	Out:  At the end of the night, you will receive a statement/invoice. You may pay with cash, 
check, or credit card.
Pick	Up:  To pick up your items you will pay, show your invoice, and receive your items from our item 
pick up team. If you are unable to pick up items the evening of the Auction, please make arrangements 
with Heidi Sikkema hsikkema@bcspanthers.org or BobbiJo Norris bnorris@bcspanthers.org.

We operate our BCS Auction the old-fashioned way with a numbered paddle. 

©
 2

02
2 

Ak
ik

o 
G

ra
ph

ic
s

 @
KIKO

 G
RAPHICS 2021



Harvest Blessings  15

34	 STEAMBOAT	SPRINGS,	COLORADO	 
SKI	IN/SKI		OUT	CONDO	FOR	FOUR	NIGHTS
Stay in this breathtaking ski in/ski out 2bedroom/2 bath condo 
that sleeps 6 people and is perfect for a skiing or summer 
vacation. Book this four-night stay before November 4, 2024, 
and add additional nights at your cost to reserve for an entire 
week. Holidays Excluded.  Book directly through Shawn and 
Tiffany Muneio at copie4@hotmail.com or call 941-518-9515. Visit 
https://www.vrbo.com/1488277 for more details.  Restrictions: 
Book by November 4, 2024 for 4 nights, 6 people, no pets.
Expiration Date: November 4, 2024
Donated by:  Tiffany Muneio
Value: $ 2,000

32	 LANDSCAPE	LIGHTING	PACKAGE
Installation of a professional grade landscape lighting package 
consisting of: 8 brass path or up light fixtures, transformer, 
and timer. Expiration Date: May 5, 2024.  
Donated by:  Presidential Electrical Services
Value: $ 2,850

                

33	 SHIPLAP	OR	FEATURE	WALL
Reinspire a room with this trendy look. This technique will be 
done by one of our very talented BCS dads, Dan Konczak. All 
materials, labor and installation is included for one wall in your 
home. Wall will be approximately 10 x 12.  
Expires October 2024.
Donated by:  Prep2Sell
Value: $ 1,500

                

$500 TUITION
DISCOUNT!

Stay for the end of the Live Auction and be blessed!

When you register for a paddle, your name will 
automatically be placed in a drawing to be chosen and 
announced at the end of the Auction as the winner of 
a $500 tuition discount for you or for another student 
or family of your choice.



16   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

Platinum
Cox Auto Group

PC Systems Inc

SouthState Bank

Rehfeldt Group CPAs

Gold
Bruce Williams Homes

Hide-Away Storage

Sallee Technology

The Consumer Lawyers PLLC

The Polis-Jerome Group by Merrill Lynch

Silver
Akiko Graphics

Brown & Sons Funeral Homes & Crematory

Invictus

HitLab

Bronze
Five Star Pizza 

Morrish Stewart Orthodontics

Schofield & Spencer P.A. 
Attorneys at Law

Wade’s Interiors

Wild Roofing

Thank you 
     Sponsors!

INVICTUS IS AN EXECUTIVE 
CONSULTING GROUP SPECIALIZING IN:
- Vision and Work Scope Clarity
- Management Systems
- Strategic Planning  
- Organizational Leadership
- Business Coaching and Development

Our valued clients:

www.invictusglobal.biz      Support@invictusglobal.biz



Harvest Blessings  17

$500 TUITION
DISCOUNT!

Stay for the end of the Live Auction and be blessed!

When you register for a paddle, your name will 
automatically be placed in a drawing to be chosen and 
announced at the end of the Auction as the winner of 
a $500 tuition discount for you or for another student 
or family of your choice.

35	 CHRIS	COLLINSWORTH	SIGNED	FOOTBALL
This football is autographed by NBC announcer Cris 
Collinsworth.  Mr. Collinsworth was a wide receiver in the NFL 
for eight seasons (1981-1988), all with the Cincinnati Bengals.  
He played college football at the University of Florida, where 
he was recognized as an All-American. He is currently a 
television sportscaster for NBC, Showtime, and the NFL 
Network, and winner of 17 Sports Emmy Awards.  He is also 
the majority owner of Pro Football Focus where one of our BCS 
alum, Trevor Sikkema, is employed.
Donated by:  Cris and Holly Collinsworth
Priceless

36	 HICKORY	HOLLOW	SOUTHERN	 
FLAIR	CATERED	MEAL	FOR	20	GUESTS	 
AT	LOCATION	OF	YOUR	CHOICE	
Choose from a customizable menu from Hickory Hollow of 
delicious smoked meats & fresh vegetables and more, for 
a Southern BBQ, Caribbean, or Italian flair.  Includes local 
delivery, setup, and cutlery. Please book 30 days in advance. 
Check out www.hickoryhollowbbq.com for the delicious 
variety of options. Expires November 4, 2024. 
Contact Hickory Hollow:  941-722-3932
Donated by:  The Eurice Family
Value: $ 1,500-$2,000

                

37 Class Basket  11TH	&	12TH	GRADE	-	 
OUTDOOR	ADVENTURES
                

38	 FRONT	COVER	AND	AD	 
IN	THE	NEXT	AUCTION	BOOK

Be featured! Advertise your business, honor your child’s class, 
or promote your favorite cause on the cover and in the next 
BCS Auction Catalog.  A 1/2 - page ad in the catalog is also 
included.  Ad and cover to be approved by BCS. Digital and 
print copies are sent to all families and supporters of BCS.
Donated by: BCS
Value: $ 1,500



18   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

BASEBALL	EXPERIENCE	WITH	MR.	MARK
What a great baseball experience with BCS PE teacher and 
coach, Mr. Mark! Good for a private baseball training session 
for you and a friend, a trip to the baseball card shop, and a 
fun dinner, followed by a Marauders baseball game! For two 
students in grades 3-5 only.
Donated by:  Mr. Mark

PE	COACH	FOR	THE	DAY!
Grades K - 5: Here is your chance to be in charge. You get to 
choose all the games and sports for each PE class. Have fun 
spending the day with Mr. Mark and enjoying lunch from 
Chick-fil-A!
Donated by:  Mr. Mark

KINDERGARTEN	TEACHERS	OUTING	-	 
HOBBY	LOBBY	AND	SWEETBERRIES
Your child and one friend will go on an outing with our 
wonderful BCS Kindergarten teachers to Hobby Lobby and 
each pick out a DIY activity and then enjoy an ice cream treat 
at Sweetberries after school between 3:15pm and 4:45pm on 
a date to be determined. This will be a memorable experience 
for your child and their friends. Please schedule before May 10, 
2024.
Donated by:  Kindergarten Teachers 

1ST	GRADE	OUTING	–	POPPING	POOL	PARTY
Join your first grade teachers, Mrs. Hullinger, Mrs. DeHaan and 
Mrs. Strite, and invite 5 of your friends for a Poppin’ Pool Party 
and Picnic!  This party is for the bidder and 5 friends to have a 
fun day at the pool with games, swimming and food!  We will 
customize the party to match your child’s interest; ie. crafty, 
sporty, girly, burgers, chicken, etc.  Everyone knows this will be 
the party of the century!
Donated by: 1st Grade Teachers

2ND	GRADE	OUTING	–	SQUISHMALLOW	BREAKFAST	
SQUAD	(3	OF	THESE	ARE	AVAILABLE!)
The Second Grade Team will host you and 1 friend for breakfast 
and a squishmallow surprise!
Donated by:  2nd Grade Teachers 

3RD	GRADE	OUTING	-	3	STRIKES	FOR	3RD	GRADE!
You and 2 friends get to “roll” with the 3rd grade teachers, Mrs. 
Mikulec, Mrs. Morishita, and Mrs. Perason, for this outing to 
the bowling alley!
Donated by:  3rd Grade Teachers

Teachers Outings                              & Experiences



Harvest Blessings  19

ASSISTANT COACH FOR A BCS BOYS BASKETBALL GAME
Work along side Coach Townsend for a game during the 2023-
2024 basketball season. Experience locker room talk, sit on the 
bench, and be a part of the action!
Donated by:  Coach Townsend

LUNCH	WITH	THE	PRINCIPAL
This is an opportunity of a lifetime for you and your homeroom 
to enjoy lunch with Mrs. Bradford.
Donated by:  Mrs. Bradford

BEAUTIFUL	BRAIN	BASKET	BY	MRS.	BUSKIRK
Wow! The brain is amazing! It helps us create, smell, count, 
skip and laugh. Enjoy a basket of goodies that can help you 
know more about how the brain works, along with tools and 
fun gizmos to support and settle it!
Donated by:  Emily Buskirk

$500 TUITION
DISCOUNT!

Stay for the end of the Live Auction and be blessed!

When you register for a paddle, your name will 
automatically be placed in a drawing to be chosen and 
announced at the end of the Auction as the winner of 
a $500 tuition discount for you or for another student or 
family of your choice.



20   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

5942 34th St W #110, Bradenton, FL 34210  

(941) 251-4491

CARPET • WOOD • VINYL PLANK • TILE • STONE
SHOWERS • BLINDS • SHUTTERS • DRAPERIES
BEDDING • UPHOLSTERY • WALLPAPER

941.758.5049



Harvest Blessings  21

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

Image360 Allegra - BCS Football Ad.pdf   1   8/10/18   2:33 PM

Design + Development + Technical Support
SALLEE TECHNOLOGY



22   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

Our goal has always been to help 
meet yours. Today, we’re here for 
you in more ways than ever. With 
more locations, more services, 
and more expertise to help you 
wherever life takes you. 

This is banking at its best. 
This is Banking Forward.

Let’s Start
Banking Forward
Together. 

 

  
   

  

800.277.2175  •  SouthStateBank.com
Member FDIC

Regional President
Chris Perkins Renee Brady

Premier Private 
Banker 

Consumer Bank
Market Manger

Carla Cummings

Bradenton Christian School

GEMS

MS STUDENT
COUNCIL

SWIM TEAM

BETA CLUBKEY CLUB

WEST CAMPUS

CADETS

Thank you to our Participating 
BCS Clubs and local Churches

Saturday
Nov.4
3-5pm

West Bradenton 
Baptist Church

Southside

3304 43rd Street West Bradenton, FL 34209  •  941-792-5454  •  BCSAuctionPlanning@gmaill.com  •  bcspanthers.org

���������



Harvest Blessings  23

Bradenton Christian School

GEMS

MS STUDENT
COUNCIL

SWIM TEAM

BETA CLUBKEY CLUB

WEST CAMPUS

CADETS

Thank you to our Participating 
BCS Clubs and local Churches

Saturday
Nov.4
3-5pm

West Bradenton 
Baptist Church

Southside

3304 43rd Street West Bradenton, FL 34209  •  941-792-5454  •  BCSAuctionPlanning@gmaill.com  •  bcspanthers.org

���������



24   BCS FESTIVAL & AUCTION

Festival
3-5 pm

Silent Auction
3-6 pm

Live Auction
6:45 pm

Food
3-6 pm

Desserts
6:45 pm

Saturday
NOV. 4
2023

3304 43rd St. W., Bradenton, FL 34209 941-792-5454    bcspanthers.org

3yrs old - 4th grade
Childcare

6-9 pm

5th - 8th grade
Fun Activities

6:30-9 pm


